
Striving to be th• 8•11 

Agenda 

1. Call to Order 

Juvenile Justi,ce Comnlission 

2215 Blue Gum Avenue 
Modesto, California 95358 

Telephone: (209) 525-4598 • Facsimile: (209) 525-5486 

Wednesday - October 11, 2017 - NOON 

Probation Department - Training Room 
2215 Blue Gum Avenue 

Modesto, CA 95358 

Chair 

2. Public Comment Period 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

(Any member of the public wishing to address the Commission at this time will be limited to five (5) 

minutes.) 

Approve Minutes of April 5, 2017 Meeting 

Probation Department Report 

Juvenile Court Report 

Letters: Inspection of Police Department Facilities 

Set Date for Juvenile Institutions Inspection : 
Tuesday- November 14, 2017 

JJC 

CPO Hamasaki 

Judge Ameral 
Judge Villalobos 

JJC 

JJC 

REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS: In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you 
need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the Executive Secretary of the Stanislaus 
County Probation Department at (209) 525-4598. Notification 72 hours prior to the meeting wi ll enable the 
County to make special arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting. 




